
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
June      06, 2024

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 196 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, May
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Direc
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

201878331
202418294
202418218
202420754
202296072
202419744
202421049
202418803

1180 FLORIDA ST
1925 LEAVENWORTH ST
715 LEAVENWORTH ST
1064 MISSION ST
2122 MISSION ST
1465 OAKDALE AV
436 TEHAMA ST
421 TURK ST

BIERMAN ROBERT EST
CITRON REVOCABLE TRUST
JONG FAMILY TRUST
MAYORS OFFICE OF HOUSING
YEE RICHARD
SANCHEZ RAFAEL GARCIA
A&M ONE LLC
421 TURK STREET ASSOCS LP

Barber
Lee
Lee
Wohlers
Barber
Lepe
Wohlers
Lee

Total Cases: 8

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep



City and County of San Francisco 
Department of Building Inspection 

 

London N. Breed, Mayor   
Patrick O’Riordan, C.B.O., Director 
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HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES 
 

IN PERSON DIRECTOR HEARINGS 
 
  

 
HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES WILL NOW BE HOLDING DIRECTOR’S HEARINGS  

IN-PERSON  
 

THEY WILL NO LONGER BE REMOTE (CALL–IN) 
 
 

 The Director Hearings will begin: 
 

                                 START TIME:  9:30AM 
    DATE:   June 06, 2024 
    LOCATION:   49 South Van Ness Av, Room 0196, 1st Floor  

 
. 

   YOU MUST BE PRESENT IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE  
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