

## **DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA**

Date and Time of hearing: June 06, 2024

At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 196 San Francisco, CA 94103

Owner

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	Complaint	Rep	Decision
Housing Inspection Cas	SAS				
riousing inspection cas	363				
1180 FLORIDA ST	Barber	BIERMAN ROBERT EST	201878331		
1925 LEAVENWORTH ST	Lee	CITRON REVOCABLE TRUST	202418294		
715 LEAVENWORTH ST	Lee	JONG FAMILY TRUST	202418218		
1064 MISSION ST	Wohlers	MAYORS OFFICE OF HOUSING	202420754		
2122 MISSION ST	Barber	YEE RICHARD	202296072		
1465 OAKDALE AV	Lepe	SANCHEZ RAFAEL GARCIA	202419744		
436 TEHAMA ST	Wohlers	A&M ONE LLC	202421049		
421 TURK ST	Lee	421 TURK STREET ASSOCS LP	202418803		

**Total Cases:** 8



## HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES IN PERSON DIRECTOR HEARINGS

## HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES WILL NOW BE HOLDING DIRECTOR'S HEARINGS IN-PERSON

## THEY WILL NO LONGER BE REMOTE (CALL-IN)

The Director Hearings will begin:

START TIME: 9:30AM

DATE: June 06, 2024

LOCATION: 49 South Van Ness Av, Room 0196, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor

YOU MUST BE PRESENT IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE